
Standing Long Jump
Lewis Church Dunton Green 1 2.01 1
Lewis Jackson Dartford H 1.92 2
Katie Keet Ashford AC 1 1.92 2
Harry Kendall Tonbridge AC 2 1.92 2
Alexander Kent Minterne 1 1.92 2
Benjamin Phillips Charing PS 1.90 6
Joshua Miller Sevenoaks AC 2 1.86 7
Joseph Hafford-Robson Sevenoaks AC 3 1.85 8
Jordan Harris Ashford AC 1 1.85 8
Sam Brissenden Minterne 1 1.82 10
Daniel Organ Minterne 2 1.82 10
Fred Biggs Amherst School 1 1.80 12
Fraser Kesby Lunsford 1 1.80 12
Georgia Morgan Amherst School 2 1.76 14
Sophie Morris Lunsford 2 1.75 15
Sebastian Bennett Dunton Green 1 1.74 16
Sam Downs Minterne 3 1.74 16
Zach Browne New Beacon1 1.74 16
Peaches Fulkes Dunton Green 2 1.73 19
Connor Dennis Minterne 2 1.73 19
Connor Annand Minterne 3 1.71 21
Rebecca Routledge Bexley AC 2 1.70 22
Katie Wardrop Amherst School 3 1.70 22
Francesca Holman Amherst School 3 1.70 22
Sophie Hannam Ashford AC 3 1.69 25
Ellie Brett Tonbridge AC 2 1.68 26
Hannah Gibbins Sevenoaks AC 2 1.68 26
Elliott Shore Tonbridge AC 1 1.67 28
Rachel Williams Dynamics of M&M 1.64 29
Max Read Tonbridge AC 4 1.64 30
Ben Skivens Bexley AC 1 1.63 31
Lawrence Rolands Amherst School 1 1.63 31
Jessica Stavely Amherst School 2 1.63 31
Tom Calvert Lunsford 1 1.62 34
Sian Driscoll Tonbridge AC 3 1.62 34
Ellie Cogger Tonbridge AC 4 1.60 36
Jessica Lusher Lunsford 2 1.60 36
Summer Dyer Sevenoaks AC 3 1.58 38
Callum Ward Dartford H 1.55 39
Zoe Harrison Tonbridge AC 1 1.55 39
Florence Fance Dynamics of M&M 1.54 41
Harriet Bain Ashford AC 3 1.52 42
Seamus Connelly New Beacon1 1.51 43
Georgia Bamford Ashford AC 2 1.48 44
Mitchal James Charing PS 1.47 45
Megan Killick Tonbridge AC 3 1.46 46
Peter Smith Dunton Green 2 1.45 47
Marcus Davenport Bexley AC 2 1.45 47
Brooke Fackrell Ashford AC 2 1.44 49
Beth Taylor-Lowem Sevenoaks AC 1 1.43 50
Luke Browne New Beacon2 1.42 51
Eleanor Winch Bexley AC 1 1.42 51
Eleanor Sheldon Sevenoaks AC 1 1.18 53
Henry Brown New Beacon2 1.01 54



Vertical Jump
Nicky Tappenden Ashford AC 3 0.53 1 =CR
Ella Connolly Amherst School 1 0.49 2
Taylor Amschward Lunsford 2 0.46 3
Lilly Coward Minterne 1 0.45 4
Alice Wakeling Minterne 1 0.45 4
Hope Allum Minterne 2 0.45 4
Sinead Williams Ashford AC 3 0.45 4
Simone Baxter Sevenoaks ac 3 0.45 4
Seth Nevison Tonbridge AC 4 0.45 4
Olivia Pinnell Dunton Green 1 0.45 4
Lewis Jackson Dartford H 0.44 11
Sam Annetts Sevenoaks AC 1 0.44 11
Christelle Baxter Sevenoaks AC 2 0.44 11
Callum Ramsden Ashford AC 1 0.43 14
James Lindsey Lunsford 1 0.43 14
Callum Helliwell Tonbridge AC 1 0.42 16
Harry Chatburn Bexley AC 1 0.41 17
Stephen Brownsey Sevenoaks AC 2 0.41 17
Angela Eastwood Minterne 2 0.41 17
Yasmine Robson Minterne 3 0.41 17
Leia Gomez Bexley AC 2 0.40 21
Robert Godden Ashford AC 1 0.39 22
Megan Lotter Dunton Green 2 0.39 22
Jamie Cherishan Amherst School 2 0.39 22
Emma Ludlow Lunsford 2 0.39 22
Rhianna Cooper Bexley AC 1 0.38 26
Aran Kaina Dunton Green 2 0.38 26
Emily Hamlyn Ashford AC 2 0.38 26
Luke Gunter Tonbridge AC 3 0.38 26
James Hale Amherst School 3 0.38 26
Kelly Austin Dynamics of M&M 0.38 26
Francesca Clarke Amherst School 1 0.37 32
Raman Barker Dunton Green 1 0.37 32
Priscilla Collins Charing PS 0.36 34
Matthew Ferry Bexley AC 2 0.36 34
William Brookes Amherst School 2 0.36 34
Anders Kjaergaad Sevenoaks ac 3 0.36 34
Ellen Millard Ashford AC 2 0.35 38
Josh Scott-Clarke Amherst School 3 0.35 38
Lucy Huntley Minterne 3 0.34 40
Max Morton Tonbridge AC 4 0.34 40
Bethany Williams Dynamics of M&M 0.34 40
William Ward New Beacon2 0.33 43
Alastair Herd Sevenoaks AC 1 0.33 43
Josh Draper Morgan Tonbridge AC 3 0.33 43
Emma Phillips Charing PS 0.32 46
Jordan Wood Lunsford 1 0.32 46
Keri Robins Tonbridge AC 1 0.31 48
Reece Cooper Tonbridge AC 2 0.31 48
Callum Ward Dartford H 0.30 50
Lucy Crook Tonbridge AC 2 0.30 50
James Bevan-Thomas New Beacon2 0.29 52
Ryan Jones New Beacon1 0.29 52



Foam Javelin
Jordan Harris Ashford AC 1 20.50 1
Sam Brissenden Minterne 1 20.00 2
Daniel Organ Minterne 2 19.75 3
Lewis Church Dunton Green 1 19.25 4
Lewis Jackson Dartford H 19.25 4
Connor Dennis Minterne 2 18.75 6
Joshua Miller Sevenoaks AC 2 18.00 7
Max Morton Tonbridge AC 4 18.00 7
Connor Annand Minterne 3 17.75 9
Harry Kendall Tonbridge AC 2 17.25 10
Alexander Kent Minterne 1 17.00 11
Mitchal James Charing PS 16.50 12
Nicky Tappenden Ashford AC 3 16.50 12
Robert Godden Ashford AC 1 16.50 12
Aran Kaina Dunton Green 2 16.50 12
Joseph Hafford-Robson Sevenoaks AC 3 16.25 16
Lawrence Rolands Amherst School 1 16.25 16
Stephen Brownsey Sevenoaks AC 2 16.00 18
Josh Scott-Clarke Amherst School 3 15.75 19
Reece Cooper Tonbridge AC 2 15.50 20
Sam Downs Minterne 3 15.25 21
Fred Biggs Amherst School 1 15.25 21
Ben Skivens Bexley AC 1 15.25 21
Sam Annetts Sevenoaks AC 1 15.00 24
Zach Browne New Beacon1 15.00 24
Tom Calvert Lunsford 1 14.00 26
Sebastian Bennett Dunton Green 1 14.00 26
James Hale Amherst School 3 13.75 28
Peter Smith Dunton Green 2 13.75 28
Elliott Shore Tonbridge AC 1 13.50 30
Luke Gunter Tonbridge AC 3 13.25 31
Sophie Hannam Ashford AC 3 13.25 31
Seth Nevison Tonbridge AC 4 12.75 33
Josh Draper Morgan Tonbridge AC 3 12.50 34
Sophie Morris Lunsford 2 12.50 34
Marcus Davenport Bexley AC 2 12.25 36
Callum Ward Dartford H 11.75 37
William Brookes Amherst School 2 11.50 38
Seamus Connelly New Beacon1 11.00 39
Jamie Cherishan Amherst School 2 10.50 40
Emma Ludlow Lunsford 2 9.75 41
Simone Baxter Sevenoaks AC 3 9.75 41
James Lindsey Lunsford 1 9.25 43
Priscilla Collins Charing PS 9.25 43
Rachel Williams Dynamics of M&M 9.25 43
Callum Helliwell Tonbridge AC 1 9.00 46
Rebecca Routledge Bexley AC 2 8.75 47
James Bevan-Thomas New Beacon2 8.75 47
Florence Fance Dynamics of M&M 8.25 49
Eleanor Winch Bexley AC 1 8.25 49
Brooke Fackrell Ashford AC 2 6.75 51
Ellen Millard Ashford AC 2 6.50 52
Henry Brown New Beacon2 4.00 53



Speed Bounce 20 Sec
Lilly Coward Minterne 1 58 1
Hope Allum Minterne 2 55 2
Alice Wakeling Minterne 1 55 2
Yasmine Robson Minterne 3 54 4
Angela Eastwood Minterne 2 53 5
Taylor Amschward Lunsford 2 52 6
Jordan Wood Lunsford 1 52 6
Olivia Pinnell Dunton Green 1 51 8
Raman Barker Dunton Green 1 51 8
Lucy Huntley Minterne 3 51 8
Francesca Clarke Amherst School 1 51 8
Emily Hamlyn Ashford AC 2 51 8
Francesca Holman Amherst School 3 50 13
Jessica Lusher Lunsford 2 50 13
Summer Dyer Sevenoaks AC 3 50 13
Katie Keet Ashford AC 1 50 13
Peaches Fulkes Dunton Green 2 50 13
Sinead Williams Ashford AC 3 49 18
Megan Killick Tonbridge AC 3 49 18
Lewis Jackson Dartford H 49 18
Ella Connolly Amherst School 1 48 21
Jessica Stavely Amherst School 2 48 21
Fraser Kesby Lunsford 1 48 21
Callum Ramsden Ashford AC 1 47 24
Benjamin Phillips Charing PS 47 24
Sian Driscoll Tonbridge AC 3 46 26
Anders Kjaergaad Sevenoaks AC 3 46 26
Megan Lotter Dunton Green 2 46 26
Harry Chatburn Bexley AC 1 46 26
Callum Ward Dartford H 46 26
Ellie Brett Tonbridge AC 2 46 26
Georgia Bamford Ashford AC 2 46 26
Kelly Austin Dynamics of M&M 45 33
Katie Wardrop Amherst School 3 44 34
Max Read Tonbridge AC 4 44 34
Keri Robins Tonbridge AC 1 44 34
Christelle Baxter Sevenoaks AC 2 43 37
Beth Taylor-Lowem Sevenoaks AC 1 43 37
Hannah Gibbins Sevenoaks AC 2 42 39
Ryan Jones New Beacon1 42 39
Rhianna Cooper Bexley AC 1 42 39
Lucy Crook Tonbridge AC 2 42 39
Matthew Ferry Bexley AC 2 42 39
Georgia Morgan Amherst School 2 42 39
Harriet Bain Ashford AC 3 41 45
Zoe Harrison Tonbridge AC 1 41 45
Luke Browne New Beacon2 40 47
Emma Phillips Charing PS 40 47
Leia Gomez Bexley AC 2 39 49
Bethany Williams Dynamics of M&M 38 50
Ellie Cogger Tonbridge AC 4 37 51
Eleanor Sheldon Sevenoaks AC 1 36 52
William Ward New Beacon2 28 53


